=5 SANGSIN BRAKE

SP1568

Specifications

Fitting Position

Inner Width(mm)
Inner Height(mm)
Inner Thickness(mm)
Outer Width(mm)
Outer Height(mm)
Outer Thickness(mm)

Usage Number
EAN

E-MARK

Application

HONDA

RR

108.80

42.30

15.80

108.80

42.30

15.80

D1947-9171, 181888, MDB2926, GDB3446, 24637,

24636, 24635, D5159MH, D5159M

Model

CR-V IV (RE)
CR-V IV (RE)
CR-V IV (RE)
CR-V IV (RE)
CR-V IV (RE)
CR-V MK Il (RE)
CR-V MK Il (RE)
CR-V MK Il (RE)
CR-V MK Il (RE)

O.E References

8809409034799
Approved
1.6 i-DTEC
1.6 i-DTEC 4WD
2.0
2.0 AWD
2.2i-DTEC AWD
2.0i4WD
2.2 i-CTDi 4WD
2.2i-DTEC 4WD
2.4 i-VTEC 4WD
Manufacturer
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
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Type

x1

x1

X2

Kw

88
118
114
114
110
110
103
110
122

Reference

43022T1GG00
43022SWWG03
43022SWWG02

43022SWWG01

Year

10/13 -
02/15 -
10/12 -
10/12 -
10/12 -
01/07 -
01/07 -
01/07 -
09/09 -
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